NO. Catalogo NO. REGISTRO

FCMD7819-A
FCMD3398-F
FCMC8997-B
FCMB9625
FCME9206-A
FCMCOO012-A
FCMZZ1109
FCMB7127
FCMD6007-B
FCMA7100
FCMGE905-A
FCMBE813-D
*ES-P-21179

FCMZZ0289-C

FCMC8897-A
FCMBI1343-A
FCMAB594-A
FCMB7699-C
FCME7942
FCME7612
FCMZZ2441
FCMA4955-A
FCMZZ1591
FCMC3166-B
FCMA2412-A
FCMC2766-E
FCMBO0641-D
FCMZZ1530
*GU-A-77740
FCMC7124
FCMAG167-B
FCMA4966-A
FCMD5236-C
FCMC6376-B
FCMD1365-C
FCMA1921-A
FCMZZ0826
*12433F3
FCMC9505-C
FCMD2019
FCMA3924
FCMC7629-A
FCMZZ1531
FCMD5085-A

NOMBRE
AMERICA'S SWEETHEART (SANCHEZ) MEX.FCI
ALIKA (VAZQUEZ) MEX. FCI.

CANNON DE DS (MARQUEZ) MEX.FCI.

LOS CHATOS DEL NORTE SPECIAL EDITION
FIESTA (SANDOVAL) MEX.FCI.

BAGHEERA (PIZARIA) MEX.

BOWATER'S POUCH COVE PATRIOT

DONLOBO EL PRINCIPE

MY DREAM IS TO FLY (SANCHEZ) MEX.FCI.
JODINI'S BULL OLIVIA

HUAPANGO (NUKIEZ) MEX.FCI.

MANDINGO WESTLER (GALLEGOS) MEX.FCI.
BULLAGAMO GREAT GATSBY DE LA MUSIQUE
ZEUS (PAZ) MEX.FCI.

FELIPE (MORA) MEX.FCI.

THE KING ARTHUR (ARANGO/VANEGAS) MEX.FCI.
NINJA TURTLES DONATELLO (LOUTOVA) MEX.FCI.
ALYA (POSADAS) MEX.FCI.

WANDA INDURAIN

DUNDEE E' DUBRONIC

MASTERROCK N'KALORA MR BRAINWASH
HALLUCINATIONOFEYESLR1 (GUERRERO) MEX. FCI.
YOSS OF GOLD DYNASTY

WOTAN (ZAGAL) MEX.FCI.

NOVA BETANIA EL ZORRO MEX. FCI.

LELE LIF (AOKI) MEX.FCI.

DEMI (PEREZ) MEX. FCI.

DAGMAR DE HOCICOS DA MONTARIA

LUNA (INDURAIN)

BERN HAUS ON OKA SAGIT

ESTELLE MOSSELY (LAUE) MEX.FCI.

GUIZARD DENVER MEX.FCI.

DASH BOY (VILLEGAS) MEX.FCI.

PEATY (SANTOS) MEX.FCI.

VANJA LITTLE STAR (CORDERO) MEX.FCI.
RABANO (RODRIGUEZ) MEX. FCI.

JOSECAS GASTON

X-CELLENCE PH INVICIBLE

UDYR (REYES) MEX. FCI.

EHRENVOGEL HEART OF ROCK AND ROLL AT ALGERLAND
TEXANO ORDER OF THE PHOENIX

HUNTER (MANZANERO) MEX.FCI.

ELIN DE HOCICOS DA MONTARIA

EL ANDARIEGO (SUEDAN) MEX.FCI.

27.V4.N

CHIHUAHUENO PELO LARGO

COLLIE BARBUDO

SCHNAUZER MINIATURA SAL Y PIMIENTA
PUG

CHIHUAHUENO PELO CORTO
CALUPOH

TERRANOVA

BULLDOG FRANCES

CHIHUAHUENO PELO CORTO
BULLDOG FRANCES

BORZOI

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
BULLDOG FRANCES

CALUPOH

KERRY BLUE TERRIER

BULLDOG INGLES

BULLDOG FRANCES

BERNES DE LA MONTANA

SPITZ ALEMAN ENANO (POMERANIAN)
COCKER SPANIEL AMERICANO
DOBERMANN

BULL TERRIER

BULL TERRIER

BOXER

BOXER

XOLOITZCUINTLE MINIATURA
BULLDOG INGLES

GRAN BOYERO SUIZO

SPITZ ALEMAN ENANO (POMERANIAN)
BERNES DE LA MONTANA
CHIHUAHUENO PELO LARGO
COCKER SPANIEL AMERICANO

SPITZ ALEMAN ENANO (POMERANIAN)
BULL TERRIER

BULLDOG INGLES

DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO ALAMBRE
HUSKY SIBERIANO

BOXER

DOGCO ARGENTINO

POINTER ALEMAN DE PELO CORTO
WHIPPET

COBRADOR DORADO

GRAN BOYERO SUIZO
XOLOITZCUINTLE MINIATURA

MANEJADOR

EDDIE JOSAPHAT TORRES VAZQUEZ
ANEL VAZQUEZ FRANCHINI

PABLO SILVA ROSAS

ESTHELA LEAL MONTEMAYOR
HECTOR SAUL CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ
ROGELIO ALBERTO PEREZ PEREZ
JORGE FLORES BARCENA

JOSE ALEJANDRO GARCIA AHUMADA
EDDIE JOSAPHAT TORRES VAZQUEZ
ROGELIO DURAN RANGEL

GUSTAVO BOUZAS GAYA

SANCHEZ CHAC HUGO EDUARDO
CARLOS DANIEL ORELLANA BRAVO
ESTHELA LEAL MONTEMAYOR

JUAN ORDONEZ CORTES

EDGAR IVAN GARZA TOVAR

MARTHA JUDITH RODRIGUEZ CADENA
PABLO POSADAS FRANCO

KEVIN ALEJANDRO MARIN MEJIA
ADRIANA RAFAELLA DIVANNI ZANNA
SILVIA INES TOJO

ROGELIO DELGADO FURET

SANCHEZ CHAC HUGO EDUARDO
KEVIN ALEJANDRO MARIN MEJIA
ESTHELA LEAL MONTEMAYOR
FRANCISCO ALBERTO CAMPOS MONTES
GUILLERMO CADENA CAMPUZANO
PABLO POSADAS FRANCO

KEVIN ALEJANDRO MARIN MEJIA
JORGE FLORES BARCENA

EDDIE JOSAPHAT TORRES VAZQUEZ
KEVIN ALEJANDRO MARIN MEJIA
JUAN ORDONEZ CORTES

ROGELIO DELGADO FURET

JOSE ALEJANDRO GARCIA AHUMADA
ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
PABLO SILVA MONTERO

KEVIN ALEJANDRO MARIN MEJIA
HECTOR SAUL CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ
CRIADERO ALGERLAND

RODOLFO FARIAS RUIZ

HEBERT ANDRES MANZANERO MARTINEZ
PABLO POSADAS FRANCO

RODOLFO FARIAS RUIZ
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88

FCMZZ0885
FCMD3551
FCMD5702
FCMD8202-A
FCMZZ1119
FCMC4217-B
*WS80898604
FCMA6386-D
FCMD5150-E
FCME7588-A
FCMA9220
FCMZZ21M
FCMA1447
FCMA8733
FCMA3505
FCMC5718
FCMD5319
FCMD6127
FCMA1837
FCMD8690-H
FCMD5670
FCMYYOQ772-A
FCMC8092-A
CPRPIG774
FCMYY2937
FCMD5363-A
FCMD9423-C
FCMAI1507-A
FCMD3986
*ACC-O-18244
FCMA9420-B
FCMC9586-B
FCMB9014-A
FCME9264

*RG/SPG/23/00060

FCMYY1984-B
*FCA42323
FCMC5465-A
FCMB2748-A
FCME1697
CPRPJ6580
FCMD7904
FCMD3649-A
FCMAG130

NOMBRE

ALENCLAUD PIPER

RIO'S ONLY FANS AT IGAMS

DE KANER'S VITO CORLEONE I
CHICHARO HNOS. GARCIA GIL MEX.FCI.
MBK-A&J SUNSHINE (DOKY)

HARLEY QUINN (ROMERO) MEX.FCI.
AGUILO CAROSEL EPIC I'VE GOT A FEELING
CHARLOTTE (AVILES) MEX. FCI.
SAMAEL (SALCEDO/SALCEDO) MEX.FCI.
GUIVERCELLI MAGNUM MEX.FCI.
MASARU DE EL MENCEY LOCO

EMILIO DE TATINDOB-ARGENTINA
RIOS MEI MEI AT ICAMS

ESCOBAR'S IGOR

DARIUS TESZLER

JODINI'S BULL VINCENZO

MIRACLE HOUSE & HERITAGE WENDY PERFERCORN

AVIGDORS EBERARDO

ASANS TWILIGHT'S BILLY FROM THE LAPUSH TRIBE

COCO (OLIVERA) MEX.FCI.

CHIHOHIT FAVORITE TSEZAR WINNER
MAGARA (JIMENEZ) MEX.FCL.

XIJULIACTE DE LIFRALCOA (CAMPOS) MEX.
SERIE NEGRO MAGNO

HYSPIRE THAT OLD BLACK MAGIC TKN
ROCKY (CUNILLE) MEX. FCI.

LA MALINCHE (TOJO/ALONSO) MEX. FCI.
JACK FLASH (DE LA ROSA) MEX.FCI.
MAXIMUS VALLE DELLA ROMA

FINNICK DE LA CAMPINA EAST

TOP ELEGANCE (PALAFOX) MEX.FCI.
ARKANSAS (VARGAS) MEX. FCI.

MACHO (NALES) MEX.FCL.

LANDLORD D'PHANTOM OF GOLDENBROS
BACO DO PVCF

COME FLY WHIT ME (SANCHEZ) MEX.FCL.
BADEN BADEN GABO

YOLOTH SIHUCA (GUTIERREZ) MEX. FCI.

THE POWER OF MAGNE (PALAFOX) MEX.FCI.

AURIEMMA TOP GUN

SUNFARMS WILLY WONKA AT BP
ZACAHUIL DEL REY

GALILEO GALILEI (MORA) MEX.FCI.
JACKANDFISH DOUBLE TROUBLE

27.V4.N

WELSH CORGI PEMBROKE
CHOW CHOW

AKITA AMERICANO
CHIHUAHUENO PELO CORTO
BULLDOG INGLES

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
DOBERMANN

BOXER

BULLDOG INGLES

PUG

BULLDOG FRANCES
DOBERMANN

CHOW CHOW

SCHNAUZER GIGANTE NEGRO
BULLMASTIFF

BULLDOG FRANCES
BULLDOG FRANCES
BULLDOG FRANCES

CHOW CHOW

DOBERMANN
CHIHUAHUENO PELO LARGO
SPITZ ALEMAN ENANO (POMERANIAN)
XOLOITZCUINTLE INTERMEDIO
PASTOR BELGA TERVUEREN
COBRADOR DE LABRADOR
DOGCO DE BURDEOS
XOLOITZCUINTLE

BULLDOG INGLES

BULLDOG FRANCES
STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER AMERICANO
BULL TERRIER

SCHNAUZER GIGANTE NEGRO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO ALAMBRE
COBRADOR DORADO

BOXER

CHIHUAHUENO PELO CORTO
DOBERMANN

SPITZ ALEMAN MINIATURA
BULL TERRIER

YORKSHIRE TERRIER

WELSH CORGI CARDIGAN
XOLOITZCUINTLE ESTANDAR
KERRY BLUE TERRIER

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER

MANEJADOR

VERONICA JUDITH RIVERA SANCHEZ
IGNACIO GARCIA MARTINEZ

JUAN ORDONEZ CORTES

EDDIE JOSAPHAT TORRES VAZQUEZ
ABRAHAM SILVA PRADO

SILVIA ALEJANDRA MOTE MANZANERO
FRANCISCO JAVIER AGUILO & PATRICIA AGUIL
ESTHELA LEAL MONTEMAYOR
LOZANO TRIANA ROBINSON
JONATHAN ANDRES OSORIO ABELLO
LAURA EDNA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
ISRAEL FUENTES BALCAZAR

IGNACIO GARCIA MARTINEZ

ENER ENRIQUE ESCOBAR AGUIRRE
ESTHELA LEAL MONTEMAYOR

JOSE ALEJANDRO GARCIA AHUMADA
ISRAEL FUENTES BALCAZAR

DAVID CARDENAS RIOS

IGNACIO GARCIA MARTINEZ

ENRIQUE MANUEL AZUAGA ROMERO
SERGIO GOMEZ SUAREZ

KEVIN ALEJANDRO MARIN MEJIA
FRANCISCO ALBERTO CAMPOS MONTES
MARTIN EGOZCUE KATINA

PABLO SILVA MONTERO

HECTOR SAUL CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ
SILVIA INES TOJO

ROGELIO DURAN RANGEL

MARTHA JUDITH RODRIGUEZ CADENA
ESTHELA LEAL MONTEMAYOR
SANCHEZ CHAC HUGO EDUARDO
FRANCISCO XAVIER VARGAS PEREZ
MARTIN EGOZCUE KATINA

IVAN JAVIER CORTES ARENAS

JORGE FLORES BARCENA

ROMULO SANCHEZ TORRES
FRANCISCO JAVIER AGUILO & PATRICIA AGUIL
NORMA PATRICIA GUTIERREZ CONDADO
SANCHEZ CHAC HUGO EDUARDO
JAIME EFREN KEYMOLEN SAENZ
ISRAEL FUENTES BALCAZAR

JORGE FLORES BARCENA

PABLO SILVA MONTERO

JUAN ORDONEZ CORTES
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

FCMA7857-A
*NP90192502
*S/RCUE27-02-25
FCMA4351-A
FCMZZ2464
*RN36730202
FCMD4429-A
*TS64543801
FCMZZ2528
FCMA4895
FCMA4350
FCMDG6936-A
FCMB8735-A
FCME5383-A
FCMZZ0646
FCMD3529-A
FCMD4803

NOMBRE

STAR WALKER (CARDENAS) MEX.FCI.

PALOMA NEGRA DEL NAHUAL

LANDLORD N GOLDENBROS ALL | ASK

ROCCO (CARRILLO) MEX.FCL.

JODINIS BULL GG THOR

SOME OKIES HOT CLASSY LEGEND OF DEVILS SPY
THE AGE OF LOVE BABY (SOLARES) MEX. FCI.
AMY POMS EDWARD

FOREVER'S WINE, BEER, WHISKEY

SIJEVALE WAIKIKI

GLORIA DEL VEZUVIA MASTINO

MONFLO'S PHANTOM OF THE OPERA MEX. FCI.
TORIBIO (MARTINEZ) MEX.FCL.

ALFIE (CARBONELL/MARTINEZ) MEX.FCI.
MASTERROCK N'KALORA REDDINGTON

EL TURCO (LEON) MEX.FCI.

GRAND-VOILE'S SPICE OF MY LIFE AT TEXANO

27.V4.N

STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER AMERICANO
XOLOITZCUINTLE INTERMEDIO
COBRADOR DORADO

MASTIN NAPOLITANO

BULLDOG FRANCES

BULL TERRIER

POODLE GRANDE - GRIS/APRICOT
SPITZ ALEMAN ENANO (POMERANIAN)
COBRADOR DORADO

YORKSHIRE TERRIER

MASTIN NAPOLITANO

BULLDOG FRANCES

BEAGLE

MALAMUTE DE ALASKA

DOBERMANN

TERRANOVA

PEQUENO BASSET GRIFFON VENDEANO

MANEJADOR

DAVID CARDENAS RIOS

MARCELO RODRIGUEZ

KEVIN ALEJANDRO MARIN MEJIA
ADRIANA RAFAELLA DIVANNI ZANNA
JORGE FLORES BARCENA

JASON SMITH

SOLARES VALDEZ FABIOLA MARLENE
JUAN ORDONEZ CORTES

PABLO SILVA MONTERO

RENE ALVA RODRIGUEZ

ADRIANA RAFAELLA DIVANNI ZANNA
ISRAEL FUENTES BALCAZAR

JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ GARCIA
JUAN FRANCISCO CARBONELL CARRILES
SILVIA INES TOJO

ELDER CRUZ LINAREZ

JONATHAN ANDRES OSORIO ABELLO
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